
APPETISERAPPETISER
We Are Women $18We Are Women $18

Crispy Cauliflower Floret | Camembert Sauce | Almond | PaprikaCrispy Cauliflower Floret | Camembert Sauce | Almond | Paprika
  

MAINMAIN
Femme Fatale $38Femme Fatale $38

Pan-seared Barramundi | Purple Mash Potato | Heirloom Carrot | Sauce ViergePan-seared Barramundi | Purple Mash Potato | Heirloom Carrot | Sauce Vierge
  

DESSERTDESSERT
White Peach Mousse $16White Peach Mousse $16

Peach Jelly | Matcha Ganache | Caramelised Almond Base with White SpongePeach Jelly | Matcha Ganache | Caramelised Almond Base with White Sponge  
Passionfruit Coulis | Toasted PistachioPassionfruit Coulis | Toasted Pistachio

A pastry creation in collaboration with female entrepreneur Gwen Lim of Patisserie G,A pastry creation in collaboration with female entrepreneur Gwen Lim of Patisserie G,  
and her pastry team.and her pastry team.

  

DRINKSDRINKS
The Lady Bridgerton Cocktail The Lady Bridgerton Cocktail $20$20  

Gin | Earl Grey | Lime | Egg White Fresh Berries | LavenderGin | Earl Grey | Lime | Egg White Fresh Berries | Lavender
  

Blueberry Lavender Latte $6.50Blueberry Lavender Latte $6.50  
Blueberry | Lavender | Milk | EspressoBlueberry | Lavender | Milk | Espresso

  

I N T E R N A T I O N A L

Women's Day
1  -  3 1  M A R C H

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES


